
Edwin L. Cox School of Business
Accounting Hemang Desai hdesai@smu.edu 214-768-3185

Finance James Linck jlinck@smu.edu 214-768-3933

Information Technology & Operations Mgmt Amit Basu abasu@smu.edu 214-768-8257

Marketing (ad interim) Ed Fox efox@smu.edu 214-768-3943

Mgmt and Organiztions Marcus Butts mbutts@smu.edu 214-768-3181

Real Estate, Risk Mgmt and Business Law (ad interim ) Joseph Cahoon jcahoon@smu.edu 214-768-3154

Strategy, Entrepreneurship & Business Economics Gordon Walker gwalker@cox.smu.ed 214-768-2191

Dedman College
Antropology Caroline Brettell cbrettel@smu.edu 214-768-4254

Biological Sciences Bill Orr borr@smu.edu 214-768-4018

Chemistry Elfi Kraka ekraka@smu.edu 214-768-3075

Earth Sciences Robert Gregory bgregory@smu.edu 214-768-3075

Economics Daniel Millimet millimet@smu.edu 214-768-3269

English Darryl Dickson-Car dcarr@smu.edu 214-768-2215

History Thomas Knock tknock@smu.edu 214-768-2972

Mathematics Alejandro Aceves aaceves@smu.edu 214-768-4907

Philosophy Robert Howell rhowell@smu.edu 214-768-3063

Physics Stephen Sekula ssekula@smu.edu 214-768-7832

Political Science Joseph Kobylka jobylka@smu.edu 214-768-2525

Psychology Ernie Jouriles ejouriles@smu.edu 214-768-2360

Religious Studies Jill DeTemple detemple@smu.edu 214-768-2102

Sociology Anne Lincoln lincoln@smu.edu 214-768-1632

Statistical Science Daniel Heitjan dheitjan@smu.edu 214-768-3012

World Languages and Literatures Elizabeth Russ eruss@smu.edu 214-768-2224

Lyle School of Engineering
Civil and Environmental Engineering Barbara Minsker minsker@lyle.smu.ed214-768-4950

Computer Science and Engineering Fred Chang change@lyle.smu.edu214-768-3141

Electrical Engineering Dinesh Rajan rajand@lyle.smu.edu 214-768-1259

Engineering Management Information and Systems Sila Centikaya sila@lyle.smu.edu 214-768-1117

Mechanical Engineering Paul Krueger pkrueger@lyle.smu.e 214-768-3200

Meadows School of the Arts
Division of Advertising Steve Edwards steve@smu.edu 214-768-4196

Division of Art & Design Ira Greenberg igreenberg@smu.edu214-768-4625

Division of Art History Adam Herring aherring@smu.edu 214-768-3823
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Division of Arts Management and Arts Entrepreneurship Gregory Poggi gpoggi@smu.edu 214-768-3456

Division of Communication Studies Sandra Duhe sduhe@smu.edu 214-768-1933

Division of Dance Christopher Doldercdolder@smu.edu 214-768-1672

Division of Film and Media Studies Derek Kompare dkompare@smu.edu 214-768-1961

Division of Journalism Tony Pederson tpederso@smu.edu 214-768-3969

Division of Music David Mancini dmancini@smu.edu 214-768-1937

Division of Theatre Gretchen Smith gesmith@smu.edu 214-768-2937

Annette Caldwell Simmons School of Education and Human Development
Applied Physiology and Wellness Lynn Jacobs lromejko@smu.edu 214-768-1811

Dispute Resolution and Counseling Greta Davis gread@smu.edu 214-768-5671

Education Policy and Leadership Michael Harris harrism@smu.edu 214-768-3916

Teaching and Learning Timothy Jacobbe jacobbe@smu.edu 214-768-2303

Graduate Liberal Studies Michele Mrak mmrak@smu.edu 214-768-1016

Dedman School of Law Stephen Yeager 
Assistant Dean for 
Student Affairs syeager@smu.edu 214-768-4178

Guildhall
Elizabeth Stringer estringer@smu.edu 214-768-5134

Perkins School of Theology
Hugo Magallanes 
Associate Dean 
for Academic 
Affairs hugo@smu.edu 214-768-4808
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